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Results - All Meter Results

Women 50 LC Meter Freestyle
Olympic Trls: 26.19 #

Age   TeamName Finals Time
A - Final

WYW 171 26.19#Ky-lee Perry
WRAT 152 26.43Sarah Grinalds
UN 213 26.77Christine Rasile
S70 234 27.04Helene Neuhaus
NCY 175 27.19Katie Colwell
UN 196 27.21Lauren Rasile
UN 197 27.27Amy Zhao
WEST 158 27.31Charlotte Proceller

B - Final
CPAC 149 27.28Bridget Semenuk
UN 1910 27.39Lauren Czulewicz
BDEV 1611 27.48Miku Takabayashi
NMEG 1712 27.50Caitlin McNary
RAC 1613 27.63Marcie Maguire
S70 1614 27.77Kenzie Healy
BDEV 2415 27.96Taylor Friedmann
GYWD 1216 28.00Meghan Lynch

C - Final
WRAT 1617 27.69Simona Visinski
GRYM 1518 27.74Sophie Jahan
LEHY 14*19 28.01Abby Francis
WRAT 16*19 28.01Katie Thornton
GYWD 1421 28.03Samantha Scott
NMEG 1622 28.08Allie Mascia
RYWC 1523 28.20Mary Hufziger
WRAT 1524 28.44Willow Woods

Women 100 LC Meter Freestyle
Olympic Trls: 56.49 #

Age   TeamName Finals Time
A - Final

RYWC 171 57.61Kira Page
27.66 57.61

WYW 172 57.69Ky-lee Perry
27.47 57.69

CDOG 163 57.82Brooke Perrotta
28.51 57.82

BDEV 244 59.20Taylor Friedmann
29.04 59.20

NCY 175 59.38Katie Colwell
28.52 59.38

S70 236 59.81Helene Neuhaus
28.70 59.81

UN 217 1:00.15Christine Rasile
28.51 1:00.15

RAC 168 1:01.12Marcie Maguire
29.59 1:01.12

B - Final
WRAT 159 58.67Sarah Grinalds

28.05 58.67

WRAT 1610 59.49Simona Visinski
28.49 59.49

UN 1911 59.72Lauren Czulewicz
28.82 59.72

NMEG 1712 59.88Caitlin McNary
28.71 59.88

RYWC 1513 59.92Mary Hufziger
28.88 59.92

GYWD 1214 1:00.22Meghan Lynch
29.39 1:00.22

WEST 1515 1:01.03Charlotte Proceller
29.31 1:01.03

S70 1616 1:01.55Kenzie Healy
29.06 1:01.55

C - Final
BDEV 1517 1:00.87Tylor Mathieu

29.75 1:00.87
NMEG 1618 1:00.89Allie Mascia

28.80 1:00.89
CDOG 1719 1:01.03Tara Tiernan

29.94 1:01.03
UN 1920 1:01.37Lauren Rasile

29.31 1:01.37
RAC 1521 1:01.66Hannah Snyder

29.55 1:01.66
PAC 1622 1:02.12Gwendolyn Strickland

29.57 1:02.12
WEST 1623 1:02.17Sophie Angus

30.49 1:02.17
WRAT 1524 1:03.52Kay Begg

30.20 1:03.52

Women 200 LC Meter Freestyle
Res Rec LCM: 2:01.47 Camryne Morris2013
Olympic Trls: 2:02.39 #

Age   TeamName Finals Time
A - Final

RAC 161 2:06.60Marcie Maguire
29.60 1:01.40 1:33.76 2:06.60

NMEG 172 2:07.26Caitlin McNary
29.10 1:01.51 1:34.19 2:07.26

CPAC 153 2:07.61Kelly Montesi
29.33 1:01.94 1:35.18 2:07.61

BDEV 154 2:07.97Tylor Mathieu
29.83 1:01.84 1:35.01 2:07.97

NCY 175 2:12.48Meghan Egan
1:03.19 2:12.48

UN 216 2:15.54Christine Rasile
31.02 1:04.92 1:40.55 2:15.54

WRAT 157 2:23.86Sarah Grinalds
27.97 58.23 2:23.86

RYWC 178 2:25.88Kira Page
27.44 57.39 1:43.44 2:25.88

B - Final
WYW 179 2:07.23Ky-lee Perry

29.62 1:01.86 1:34.51 2:07.23

KLM
Highlight
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B - Final ...   (Women 200 LC Meter Freestyle)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

CDOG 1710 2:09.15Tara Tiernan
30.45 1:03.36 1:36.33 2:09.15

CPAC 1411 2:09.26Bridget Semenuk
29.51 1:02.39 1:36.16 2:09.26

CDOG 1612 2:09.57Cami Guetens
1:02.90 2:09.57

WYW 1713 2:10.50Emma Holmquist
31.21 1:04.60 1:38.45 2:10.50

NCY 1714 2:10.61Lauren Rutledge
30.72 1:03.59 1:37.34 2:10.61

BDEV 1615 2:11.25Miku Takabayashi
31.19 1:04.52 1:38.52 2:11.25

CPAC 1616 2:12.59Kelly Cattano
31.28 1:05.05 1:39.53 2:12.59

C - Final
GYWD 1217 2:08.87Meghan Lynch

29.40 1:01.67 1:35.08 2:08.87
UN 1918 2:10.35Lauren Czulewicz

1:02.83 2:10.35
OMNI 1719 2:10.54Sona Pinela

30.59 1:02.73 1:36.70 2:10.54
CPAC 1520 2:10.72Alexandra Truwit

30.44 1:04.13 1:37.40 2:10.72
PSDY 1721 2:12.04Phoebe Slaughter

30.05 1:03.43 1:37.57 2:12.04
CPAC 1722 2:12.36Olivia Hallisey

31.25 1:04.23 1:38.30 2:12.36
MJCC 1523 2:13.75Grace Moore

30.99 1:04.72 1:39.88 2:13.75
WYW 1524 2:14.61Catherine Buroker

31.17 1:05.24 1:40.45 2:14.61

Women 400 LC Meter Freestyle
Olympic Trls: 4:17.99 #

Age   TeamName Finals Time
A - Final

CDOG 161 4:27.28Cami Guetens
30.19 1:03.30 1:37.18 2:11.66

2:45.92 3:20.43 3:54.71 4:27.28
BDEV 152 4:28.90Tylor Mathieu

30.42 1:03.98 1:37.97 2:12.55
2:46.79 3:21.46 3:55.33 4:28.90

WRAT 153 4:29.17Sarah Grinalds
29.99 1:03.94 1:37.95 2:12.26

2:46.63 3:21.32 3:55.94 4:29.17
CPAC 154 4:34.29Alexandra Truwit

1:06.09 2:16.81
3:26.53 4:34.29 4:34.29

NMEG 175 4:34.66Caitlin McNary
30.33 1:03.87 1:38.76 2:13.65

2:49.61 3:25.11 4:01.01 4:34.66
NCY 176 4:36.15Lauren Rutledge

32.01 1:07.06 1:42.13 2:17.82
2:52.74 3:28.14 4:02.77 4:36.15

CPAC 167 4:36.65Kelly Cattano
31.93 1:06.21 1:41.46 2:16.99

2:52.36 3:27.39 4:02.44 4:36.65
CPAC 178 4:37.29Olivia Hallisey

32.49 1:06.37 1:41.84 2:17.16
2:53.02 3:28.01 4:03.47 4:37.29

B - Final
BEAR 179 4:29.82Sara Ouellette

30.85 1:04.24 1:38.45 2:13.12
2:47.56 3:22.01 3:56.34 4:29.82

CPAC 1410 4:31.03Bridget Semenuk
31.05 1:05.20 1:39.77 2:14.51

2:48.77 3:23.32 3:57.98 4:31.03
WYW 1611 4:33.85Emma Kauffeld

31.96 1:06.26 1:41.34 2:15.75
2:51.00 3:25.33 4:00.18 4:33.85

GRYM 1612 4:35.64Ailee Mendoza
32.01 1:06.07 1:41.15 2:16.17

2:51.32 3:26.17 4:01.24 4:35.64
WYW 1513 4:37.89Catherine Buroker

31.42 1:06.00 1:41.43 2:16.67
2:52.47 3:27.80 4:03.12 4:37.89

LEHY 1814 4:41.49Alyssa Difiore
1:05.80 2:16.27
3:29.00 4:41.49

WYW 1715 4:45.00Katrina Trentos
32.23 1:06.85 1:43.07 2:19.29

2:55.77 3:32.04 4:09.07 4:45.00
WYW 1716 4:47.01Emma Holmquist

31.85 1:07.41 1:43.32 2:20.26
2:57.22 3:33.90 4:10.73 4:47.01

C - Final
CDOG 1817 4:36.27Jaime Robinson

32.72 1:07.64 1:42.67 2:18.26
2:53.14 3:28.28 4:02.79 4:36.27

CDOG 1718 4:36.56Tara Tiernan
32.59 1:07.75 1:43.27 2:18.73

2:54.10 3:29.23 4:03.64 4:36.56
UN 1819 4:39.44Kaitlyn Troy

32.21 1:07.20 1:42.53 2:17.79
2:53.68 3:29.46 4:05.28 4:39.44

MJCC 1520 4:39.77Grace Moore
32.38 1:07.71 1:43.72 2:19.11

2:55.02 3:30.37 4:05.94 4:39.77
WYW 1721 4:43.41Kiersten Daly

32.58 1:08.26 1:43.99 2:20.08
2:55.93 3:32.31 4:08.08 4:43.41

CDOG 1322 4:44.96Julia Stevens
32.19 1:08.02 1:44.38 2:21.03

2:57.65 3:34.38 4:10.74 4:44.96
WYW 1423 4:45.61Brenna McLaughlin

1:08.50 2:21.78
3:35.28 4:45.61

CDOG 1424 4:47.59Casey Loughlin
32.95 1:08.64 1:45.24 2:21.57

2:58.70 3:35.31 4:11.85 4:47.59
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Women 800 LC Meter Freestyle
Olympic Trls: 8:49.99 #

Age   TeamName Finals Time
CDOG 161 9:09.72Cami Guetens
BDEV 152 9:22.51Tylor Mathieu
OMNI 173 9:24.19Sona Pinela
WYW 164 9:26.89Emma Kauffeld
WYW 175 9:27.17Emma Holmquist
CDOG 186 9:27.80Jaime Robinson
CDOG 137 9:35.24Ali Tyler
RAC 178 9:36.87Sara Al Khatib

Women 100 LC Meter Backstroke
Olympic Trls: 1:03.39 #

Age   TeamName Finals Time
A - Final

RAC 161 1:03.55Marcie Maguire
30.67 1:03.55

WYW 172 1:05.43Ky-lee Perry
31.60 1:05.43

UN 183 1:06.46Kaitlyn Troy
32.63 1:06.46

NCY 154 1:06.51Isabel Anbar
32.56 1:06.51

NMEG 175 1:06.71Caitlin McNary
32.32 1:06.71

S70 236 1:06.94Helene Neuhaus
32.99 1:06.94

ZEUS 157 1:07.48Hayley Linder
GRYM 168 1:07.85Ailee Mendoza

33.44 1:07.85
B - Final

CPAC 159 1:07.03Kelly Montesi
32.93 1:07.03

GRYM 1710 1:07.05Malavika Pande
32.65 1:07.05

WYW 1511 1:08.24Katy Saladin
33.16 1:08.24

GYWD 1412 1:08.54Samantha Scott
32.93 1:08.54

OMNI 1513 1:08.65Laura Rosado
33.29 1:08.65

CDOG 1714 1:09.45Tara Tiernan
34.10 1:09.45

WEST 1515 1:09.59Charlotte Proceller
WRAT 1516 1:10.86Willow Woods

34.30 1:10.86
C - Final

WYW 1517 1:08.88Natalie Larsen
33.76 1:08.88

RYWC 1618 1:09.14Caroline Beal
33.43 1:09.14

UN 1919 1:09.23Maeve Awiszus
33.80 1:09.23

BDEV 1620 1:09.24Miku Takabayashi
33.90 1:09.24

NCY 1621 1:09.34Caroline Sweeney
WEST 1722 1:09.76Claire Kerns
RYWC 1523 1:09.88Mary Hufziger

33.14 1:09.88
PSDY 1824 1:10.72Morgan Desautelle

33.26 1:10.72

Women 200 LC Meter Backstroke
Olympic Trls: 2:16.59 #

Age   TeamName Finals Time
A - Final

RAC 161 2:17.74Marcie Maguire
31.68 1:06.00 1:41.42 2:17.74

UN 192 2:18.80Aidan Devers
33.00 1:07.36 1:42.74 2:18.80

BEAR 173 2:21.17Sara Ouellette
33.05 1:08.83 1:44.64 2:21.17

WYW 174 2:22.39Ky-lee Perry
33.49 1:09.73 1:46.26 2:22.39

GRYM 165 2:23.77Ailee Mendoza
34.06 1:09.53 1:46.93 2:23.77

PSDY 176 2:24.90Phoebe Slaughter
1:10.48 2:24.90

UN 217 2:25.77Stephanie Czulewicz
33.72 1:10.84 1:48.07 2:25.77

UN 198 2:29.33Maeve Awiszus
35.30 1:12.53 1:51.48 2:29.33

B - Final
NMEG 179 2:25.41Caitlin McNary

33.37 1:10.00 2:25.41
UN 1810 2:26.08Kaitlyn Troy

33.79 1:11.02 1:48.71 2:26.08
ZEUS 1511 2:26.91Hayley Linder

33.98 1:11.48 1:49.29 2:26.91
WYW 1512 2:27.09Natalie Larsen

34.44 1:11.23 1:50.41 2:27.09
CDOG 1713 2:27.86Tara Tiernan

35.14 1:11.83 1:50.15 2:27.86
WYW 1714 2:28.94Katrina Trentos

34.21 1:11.83 1:50.29 2:28.94
WYW 1715 2:29.40Kiersten Daly

35.10 1:13.25 1:51.23 2:29.40
MJCC 1516 2:34.15Grace Moore

35.91 1:13.95 1:54.84 2:34.15
C - Final

OMNI 1517 2:26.80Laura Rosado
34.42 1:11.34 1:49.35 2:26.80

HHAC 1618 2:28.91Lauren Spencer
34.56 1:11.49 1:50.44 2:28.91

WRAT 1719 2:29.94Elizabeth Sargent
34.92 1:12.50 1:51.08 2:29.94

RYWC 1620 2:30.69Caroline Beal
34.47 1:12.44 1:51.44 2:30.69

NCY 1721 2:31.76Katie Colwell
36.10 1:15.36 1:54.65 2:31.76
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C - Final ...   (Women 200 LC Meter Backstroke)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

CDOG 1622 2:31.90Cami Guetens
35.57 1:13.40 1:53.49 2:31.90

UN 1823 2:33.88Kailey Demers
36.28 1:14.46 1:54.80 2:33.88

PSDY 1824 2:34.42Morgan Desautelle
36.04 1:16.07 1:55.70 2:34.42

Women 100 LC Meter Breaststroke
Olympic Trls: 1:11.49 #

Age   TeamName Finals Time
A - Final

WEST 161 1:11.88Sophie Angus
33.13 1:11.88

UN 202 1:12.29Maddy Garber
34.34 1:12.29

CPAC 153 1:13.00Kaki Christensen
35.22 1:13.00

NCY 164 1:13.58Lizzy Colwell
34.58 1:13.58

CDOG 165 1:13.87Brooke Perrotta
34.91 1:13.87

CDOG 156 1:14.09Liz Boyer
35.01 1:14.09

GYWD 127 1:16.35Meghan Lynch
SYS 188 1:17.57Erika Maercklein

35.55 1:17.57
B - Final

RAC 169 1:14.52Lindsey Gordon
35.12 1:14.52

GRYM 1310 1:15.74Sophia Moore
35.53 1:15.74

S70 1411 1:15.96Samantha Kim
35.22 1:15.96

UN 1712 1:17.09Carolyn Morikawa
36.09 1:17.09

WYW 1713 1:17.40Emma Holmquist
37.51 1:17.40

UN 2014 1:17.61Lisa Ward
37.17 1:17.61

NCY 1815 1:18.50Libby O'Hare
36.73 1:18.50

HNHS 1416 1:19.28Angela Gambardella
23.69 1:19.28

C - Final
GRYM 1317 1:15.55Ashley Hu

36.65 1:15.55
UN 1818 1:17.05Kailey Demers

36.38 1:17.05
GRYM 1719 1:17.22Diana Tramontano

36.17 1:17.22
WRAT 1520 1:17.24Willow Woods

36.46 1:17.24
SYS 1221 1:18.06Vivian Mudry

36.05 1:18.06

BDEV 1722 1:19.16Olivia Degroff
37.40 1:19.16

SYS 1723 1:19.26Callie Weiler
BDEV 1424 1:22.44Brianna Ogonowski

37.83 1:22.44

Women 200 LC Meter Breaststroke
Olympic Trls: 2:34.99 #

Age   TeamName Finals Time
A - Final

UN 201 2:37.13Maddy Garber
34.70 1:13.84 1:55.99 2:37.13

CPAC 152 2:38.77Kaki Christensen
36.39 1:16.96 1:57.67 2:38.77

WEST 163 2:41.35Sophie Angus
35.15 1:16.11 1:58.94 2:41.35

GYWD 124 2:41.94Meghan Lynch
36.28 1:17.29 1:58.77 2:41.94

CDOG 155 2:42.97Liz Boyer
36.20 1:17.82 2:00.74 2:42.97

UN 186 2:44.60Kailey Demers
1:18.16 2:44.60

WYW 177 2:44.96Emma Holmquist
37.75 1:19.63 2:02.07 2:44.96

GRYM 138 2:46.14Sophia Moore
36.82 1:19.57 2:02.81 2:46.14

B - Final
GRYM 139 2:41.48Ashley Hu

37.11 1:18.14 1:58.78 2:41.48
RAC 1610 2:43.23Lindsey Gordon

36.70 1:17.69 2:00.26 2:43.23
LEHY 1411 2:45.00Abby Francis

37.19 1:18.60 2:01.68 2:45.00
RYWC 1712 2:48.10Grace Regan

37.22 1:19.69 2:03.91 2:48.10
UN 2113 2:50.08Stephanie Czulewicz

37.62 1:20.33 2:05.17 2:50.08
WYW 1714 2:50.94Kiersten Daly

38.11 1:21.29 2:06.16 2:50.94
WRAT 1515 2:51.53Willow Woods

1:22.19 2:51.53
HNHS 1416 2:52.32Angela Gambardella

38.02 1:21.11 2:07.05 2:52.32
C - Final

NCY 1617 2:38.48Lizzy Colwell
36.31 1:17.30 1:58.01 2:38.48

RAC 1618 2:48.05Isabelle Seward
38.42 1:21.28 2:03.95 2:48.05

FVYT 1419 2:52.38Lilia Dunnigan
37.65 1:20.96 2:06.66 2:52.38

BDEV 1720 2:54.17Olivia Degroff
39.30 1:23.80 2:09.68 2:54.17

NCY 1821 2:54.33Libby O'Hare
39.51 1:23.13 2:08.20 2:54.33

PSDY 1722 2:55.41Phoebe Slaughter
39.66 1:23.62 2:09.54 2:55.41
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C - Final ...   (Women 200 LC Meter Breaststroke)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

CDOG 1623 2:56.42Lily Kurtz
39.42 1:24.46 2:10.27 2:56.42

ARAC 1724 2:58.14Megan Lasto
1:24.11 2:58.14

Women 100 LC Meter Butterfly
Olympic Trls: 1:01.19 #

Age   TeamName Finals Time
A - Final

CDOG 161 1:02.69Brooke Perrotta
29.37 1:02.69

UN 172 1:04.35Carolyn Morikawa
30.21 1:04.35

RAC 163 1:04.44Marcie Maguire
30.20 1:04.44

CDOG 154 1:04.72Liz Boyer
30.09 1:04.72

WYW 175 1:04.79Ky-lee Perry
30.22 1:04.79

CDOG 176 1:06.31Tara Tiernan
31.56 1:06.31

NCY 177 1:07.22Meghan Egan
30.91 1:07.22

GRYM 178 1:07.56Diana Tramontano

B - Final
OMNI 179 1:05.23Sona Pinela

30.90 1:05.23
WEST 1510 1:05.75Charlotte Proceller

30.60 1:05.75
WAC 1611 1:06.03Kate Alvarado

31.58 1:06.03
GRYM 1612 1:06.25Ailee Mendoza

31.39 1:06.25
CPAC 1613 1:06.39Isabel Blaze
WEST 1614 1:06.47Alli Pocsik

31.11 1:06.47
WYW 1515 1:07.10Natalie Larsen

31.46 1:07.10
UN 2016 1:08.06Sabree Thomas

32.10 1:08.06
C - Final

CPAC 1517 1:05.45Kaki Christensen
30.71 1:05.45

CDOG 1718 1:06.54Laura Pringle
31.16 1:06.54

CDOG 1519 1:06.62Mia Leko
CPAC 1520 1:06.70Amelia Sicignano

30.00 1:06.70
BDEV 1421 1:07.58Maggie Mantz

31.77 1:07.58
SYS 1722 1:07.61Paige Macneil

31.54 1:07.61
CDOG 1423 1:09.08Casey Loughlin

31.96 1:09.08

MJCC 1524 1:09.42Grace Moore
31.94 1:09.42

Women 200 LC Meter Butterfly
Olympic Trls: 2:14.99 #

Age   TeamName Finals Time
A - Final

CDOG 151 2:19.95Liz Boyer
30.44 1:05.79 1:42.34 2:19.95

WAC 162 2:22.73Kate Alvarado
32.02 1:08.11 1:44.83 2:22.73

CPAC 153 2:22.83Kelly Montesi
33.05 1:09.83 1:46.46 2:22.83

BEAR 174 2:23.11Sara Ouellette
31.94 1:08.18 1:45.36 2:23.11

WEST 165 2:26.50Alli Pocsik
32.07 1:08.49 1:46.32 2:26.50

WYW 146 2:28.63Siera Daly
33.42 1:10.92 1:49.93 2:28.63

CDOG 137 2:30.22Ali Tyler
1:09.43 2:30.22

NCY 158 2:34.71Amanda Conte
33.93 1:12.42 1:53.02 2:34.71

B - Final
CPAC 159 2:26.91Amelia Sicignano

34.01 1:11.39 1:49.15 2:26.91
UN 1910 2:29.23Katie MacDonnell

1:08.30 1:47.49 2:29.23
CPAC 1711 2:29.28Olivia Hallisey

34.13 1:11.73 1:50.77 2:29.28
BEAR 1712 2:30.73Jessica Miller

33.42 1:11.44 1:50.51 2:30.73
WYW 1313 2:31.77Emma Babashak
NCY 2014 2:36.23Ashley Lancey

33.55 1:12.93 1:54.59 2:36.23
CDOG 1615 2:38.02Lily Kurtz

34.06 1:13.22 1:55.02 2:38.02
CPAC 1616 2:38.25Isabel Blaze

35.09 1:14.53 1:57.38 2:38.25
C - Final

CDOG 1317 2:28.59Bella Tejeda
33.84 1:10.82 1:49.55 2:28.59

WYW 1518 2:29.08Natalie Larsen
32.87 1:10.25 1:49.95 2:29.08

ARAC 1319 2:29.36Jordan Macdonald
32.74 1:10.47 1:50.24 2:29.36

CDOG 1620 2:31.24Kathryn Robinson
34.44 1:12.96 1:52.43 2:31.24

WYW 1421 2:31.29Arisa Cowe
1:14.18 2:31.29

OMNI 1522 2:33.69Laura Rosado
32.95 1:10.67 1:52.21 2:33.69

WYW 1423 2:37.72Grace Lange
34.71 1:14.35 1:56.06 2:37.72

BDEV 1724 2:42.84Olivia Degroff
35.10 1:15.34 1:58.48 2:42.84
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Women 200 LC Meter IM
Olympic Trls: 2:18.69 #

Age   TeamName Finals Time
A - Final

CDOG 161 2:20.24Brooke Perrotta
29.79 1:06.41 1:47.40 2:20.24

BDEV 162 2:21.70Miku Takabayashi
30.68 1:06.01 1:48.64 2:21.70

GYWD 123 2:23.97Meghan Lynch
30.77 1:08.79 1:50.28 2:23.97

CDOG 154 2:25.95Liz Boyer
30.86 1:10.71 1:52.46 2:25.95

GRYM 165 2:29.14Ailee Mendoza
32.40 1:10.43 1:54.64 2:29.14

WYW 176 2:29.27Emma Holmquist
32.45 1:13.40 1:56.37 2:29.27

WYW 177 2:29.87Ky-lee Perry
1:10.78 1:56.83 2:29.87

UN 218 2:31.40Stephanie Czulewicz
33.19 1:10.93 1:55.41 2:31.40

B - Final
LEHY 149 2:26.73Abby Francis

31.84 1:10.83 1:53.52 2:26.73
RAC 1610 2:27.08Lindsey Gordon

31.39 1:10.83 1:52.07 2:27.08
WRAT 1511 2:27.48Sarah Grinalds

31.38 1:09.47 1:55.13 2:27.48
WYW 1712 2:28.78Kiersten Daly

32.40 1:10.85 1:54.20 2:28.78
CDOG 1313 2:29.48Ali Tyler

31.34 1:10.04 1:56.51 2:29.48
MJCC 1514 2:29.70Grace Moore

31.93 1:09.77 1:56.11 2:29.70
CDOG 1715 2:32.38Tara Tiernan

32.50 1:12.23 1:58.73 2:32.38
OMNI 1716 2:32.82Sona Pinela

1:12.23 1:57.89 2:32.82
C - Final

WYW 1517 2:30.21Natalie Larsen
31.19 1:10.50 1:56.34 2:30.21

WEST 1618 2:31.62Sophie Angus
32.25 1:16.09 1:55.91 2:31.62

CDOG 1519 2:32.59Maddie Mowad
33.22 1:13.22 1:57.04 2:32.59

NCY 1520 2:32.79Erika Ehret
33.17 1:13.40 1:57.92 2:32.79

WEST 1621 2:33.36Alli Pocsik
31.34 1:11.79 1:58.08 2:33.36

UN 1822 2:33.90Kailey Demers
34.79 1:15.23 1:58.67 2:33.90

BDEV 1723 2:37.40Olivia Degroff
34.08 1:16.41 2:00.08 2:37.40

CDOG 1524 2:42.64Jenna Molnar
35.67 1:17.98 2:03.79 2:42.64

Women 400 LC Meter IM
Olympic Trls: 4:54.99 #

Age   TeamName Finals Time
A - Final

CPAC 151 5:00.86Kelly Montesi
31.59 1:06.91 1:44.87 2:22.44

3:07.35 3:52.21 4:26.70 5:00.86
WYW 172 5:05.45Kiersten Daly

32.32 1:10.09 1:49.81 2:28.38
3:12.66 3:57.19 4:32.01 5:05.45

GRYM 163 5:05.58Ailee Mendoza
32.31 1:09.02 1:48.66 2:26.89

3:11.99 3:56.87 4:32.66 5:05.58
BDEV 164 5:06.88Miku Takabayashi

31.97 1:08.26 1:47.99 2:28.08
3:11.78 3:57.12 4:32.48 5:06.88

WYW 175 5:12.52Emma Holmquist
32.87 1:12.58 1:55.22 2:36.57

3:20.30 4:04.25 4:39.82 5:12.52
CPAC 176 5:13.14Olivia Hallisey

1:11.75 2:32.47
4:04.31 5:13.14

CPAC 167 5:13.21Kelly Cattano
33.92 1:12.25 1:53.52 2:33.46

3:19.74 4:05.88 4:40.73 5:13.21
UN 218 5:20.59Stephanie Czulewicz

34.00 1:13.43 1:53.86 2:32.65
3:18.91 4:05.00 4:43.55 5:20.59

B - Final
BEAR 179 5:03.61Sara Ouellette

31.63 1:07.11 1:44.14 2:21.19
3:07.81 3:54.93 4:29.52 5:03.61

OMNI 1710 5:11.93Sona Pinela
31.70 1:08.19 1:49.65 2:31.50

3:16.56 4:03.16 4:38.48 5:11.93
WYW 1511 5:12.46Natalie Larsen

32.67 1:09.78 1:51.20 2:30.51
3:16.85 4:03.07 4:38.97 5:12.46

WYW 1612 5:18.12Emma Kauffeld
34.06 1:12.31 1:54.29 2:34.77

3:23.39 4:11.32 4:44.75 5:18.12
PSDY 1713 5:18.77Phoebe Slaughter

35.06 1:15.14 1:54.68 2:34.03
3:20.75 4:08.80 4:44.07 5:18.77

UN 1914 5:22.34Aidan Devers
35.09 1:15.72 1:51.46 2:26.88

3:17.59 4:08.13 4:46.13 5:22.34
BEAR 1715 5:23.06Jessica Miller

1:12.40 2:36.01
4:13.04 5:23.06

UN 2016 5:25.18Maddy Garber
34.66 1:16.51 2:00.46 2:43.58

3:24.88 4:09.27 4:47.35 5:25.18
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C - Final ...   (Women 400 LC Meter IM)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

C - Final
WRAT 1517 5:20.10Willow Woods

33.73 1:14.47 1:56.30 2:37.86
3:22.29 4:08.74 4:44.77 5:20.10

UN 1918 5:22.36Katie MacDonnell
31.59 1:08.54 1:49.32 2:29.59

3:17.75 4:07.07 4:45.05 5:22.36
WYW 1719 5:22.94Katrina Trentos

34.14 1:12.51 1:53.61 2:32.43
3:21.77 4:10.62 5:22.94

CDOG 1520 5:23.22Dia Gawronski
33.10 1:12.20 1:54.56 2:37.21

3:24.27 4:12.67 4:48.44 5:23.22
WYW 1521 5:24.92Catherine Buroker

33.37 1:13.48 1:56.25 2:38.06
3:26.26 4:14.49 4:49.90 5:24.92

WEST 1622 5:26.85Alli Pocsik
1:09.89 2:36.13
4:13.81 5:26.85

NCY 1523 5:27.10Erika Ehret
33.86 1:12.72 1:55.30 2:38.02

3:26.13 4:13.85 4:52.06 5:27.10
BDEV 1724 5:28.76Olivia Degroff

34.71 1:14.69 1:59.57 2:42.00
3:27.22 4:12.96 4:51.52 5:28.76

Women 400 LC Meter Freestyle Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:58.80CDOG
1) Liz Boyer 15 2) Tara Tiernan 17
3) Ali Tyler 13 4) Brooke Perrotta 16

29.09 59.72 1:28.30 1:59.80
2:28.34 3:00.60 3:29.19 3:58.80

A2 4:02.30WRAT
1) Sarah Grinalds 15 2) Willow Woods 15
3) Katie Thornton 16 4) Simona Visinski 16

28.45 1:00.37 1:29.06 2:01.63
2:30.09 3:02.39 3:30.55 4:02.30

A3 4:05.40NCY
1) Meghan Egan 17 2) Lauren Rutledge 17
3) Libby O'Hare 18 4) Katie Colwell 17

29.76 1:01.96 2:03.25
2:32.62 3:05.89 3:33.73 4:05.40

A4 4:05.46RYWC
1) Kira Page 17 2) Mary Hufziger 15
3) Cheyanne James 15 4) Caroline Beal 16

27.75 57.35 1:59.29
2:29.62 3:03.20 3:32.67 4:05.46

A5 4:05.97RAC
1) Hannah Snyder 15 2) Sara Al Khatib 17
3) Lindsey Gordon 16 4) Marcie Maguire 16

29.88 1:02.49 1:31.78 2:05.18
2:34.02 3:07.06 3:35.11 4:05.97

A6 4:06.77BDEV
1) Taylor Friedmann 24 2) Miku Takabayashi 16
3) Maggie Mantz 14 4) Tylor Mathieu 15

28.99 58.92 1:28.12 1:59.59
2:30.74 3:04.89 3:34.55 4:06.77

A7 4:08.51GRYM
1) Sophie Jahan 15 2) Malavika Pande 17
3) Ailee Mendoza 16 4) Sophia Moore 13

29.16 1:01.89 1:30.45 2:02.74
3:06.70 3:36.14 4:08.51

A8 4:08.86CPAC
1) Sarah Jane Bennett 15 2) Carly Rutledge 15
3) Alexandra Truwit 15 4) Bridget Semenuk 14

30.45 1:04.21 1:33.40 2:06.21
2:36.05 3:08.29 3:37.35 4:08.86

A9 4:11.74SYS
1) Erika Maercklein 18 2) Paige Macneil 17
3) Alex Mayo 13 4) Vivian Mudry 12

29.96 1:03.33 1:33.84 2:06.66
2:37.03 3:09.72 4:11.74

A10 4:11.87NMEG
1) Allie Mascia 16 2) Gretchen Stelter 16
3) Marissa McNary 14 4) Caitlin McNary 17

29.05 1:01.98 1:32.90 2:07.85
2:38.24 3:12.15 3:40.45 4:11.87

B11 4:11.91WYW
1) Morgan Dill 14 2) Natalie Larsen 15
3) Katy Saladin 15 4) Kiersten Daly 17

1:03.98 2:06.33
3:10.04 4:11.91

B12 4:12.79WRAT
1) Hannah Arman 17 2) Kay Begg 15
3) Sarah Dwyer 17 4) Aileen Coyne 18

30.11 1:03.37 1:33.64 2:06.79
2:37.13 3:10.64 3:39.85 4:12.79

B13 4:13.56SYS
1) Emma Anziano 14 2) Gabi Karosas 15
3) Caitlin Daley 17 4) Kelly Doktorski 17

30.76 1:04.41 1:34.19 2:07.82
2:36.79 3:10.15 3:40.43 4:13.56

B14 4:16.50CDOG
1) Cami Guetens 16 2) Jaime Robinson 18
3) Casey Loughlin 14 4) Julia Stevens 13

29.56 1:01.51 1:32.53 2:06.68
2:37.32 3:11.79 3:42.18 4:16.50

B15 4:18.03RAC
1) Isabelle Seward 16 2) Jenna Leonard 15
3) Jenna Budicini 15 4) Moira Lee 15

30.67 1:04.27 1:34.98 2:08.12
2:39.07 3:12.18 3:42.73 4:18.03

A16 4:20.66FVYT
1) Molly Egan 16 2) Katelin Isakoff 14
3) Alyssa Pacewicz 16 4) Lilia Dunnigan 14

29.86 1:02.21 1:32.46 2:05.88
2:37.21 3:12.89 3:44.90 4:20.66
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(Women 400 LC Meter Freestyle Relay)
 RelayTeam Finals Time

B17 4:22.95NCY
1) Carolyn Kemp 16 2) Isabel Anbar 15
3) Lizzy Colwell 16 4) Caroline Sweeney 16

30.62 1:05.03 1:35.68 2:09.69
2:42.34 3:20.24 3:50.13 4:22.95

A--- DQWYW
1) Emma Holmquist 17 2) Catherine Buroker 15
3) Emma Kauffeld 16 4) Ky-lee Perry 17

1:01.53 2:04.01
3:05.23 DQ

Women 800 LC Meter Freestyle Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 8:38.95CDOG
1) Brooke Perrotta 16 2) Cami Guetens 16
3) Liz Boyer 15 4) Tara Tiernan 17

30.35 1:03.28 1:36.16 2:07.85
2:37.42 3:10.32 3:43.56
4:16.56 4:38.11 4:46.50
5:20.09 5:54.13 8:38.95

A2 8:51.29WYW
1) Emma Holmquist 17 2) Catherine Buroker 15
3) Ky-lee Perry 17 4) Emma Kauffeld 16

31.51 1:05.32 1:39.75 2:13.77
2:45.06 3:19.53 3:54.88 4:29.60
4:58.94 5:31.94 6:05.25 6:38.86
7:09.22 7:42.56 8:17.15 8:51.29

A3 8:57.80WRAT
1) Sarah Grinalds 15 2) Kay Begg 15
3) Aileen Coyne 18 4) Simona Visinski 16

28.51 1:01.67 1:35.35 2:08.70
2:38.96 3:14.06 3:50.25 4:27.08
4:57.65 5:32.68 6:09.20 6:45.24
7:14.89 7:48.31 8:23.18 8:57.80

A4 8:58.37RAC
1) Lindsey Gordon 16 2) Marcie Maguire 16
3) Jenna Budicini 15 4) Hannah Snyder 15

31.45 1:05.56 1:40.96 2:16.21
2:45.57 3:17.64 3:51.53 4:25.64
4:57.21 5:32.16 6:08.22 6:43.52
7:13.73 7:48.01 8:23.86 8:58.37

B5 9:01.73CDOG
1) Dia Gawronski 15 2) Ali Tyler 13
3) Jordyn Deubel 15 4) Mia Leko 15

31.51 1:06.01 1:41.75 2:24.16
2:46.64 3:19.65 3:55.31 4:29.93
5:01.77 5:36.01 6:11.44 6:45.80
7:17.09 7:51.52 8:26.93 9:01.73

A6 9:06.63NMEG
1) Caitlin McNary 17 2) Meika Gathy 18
3) Allie Mascia 16 4) Morgan Leopoldino 14

29.77 1:01.84 1:35.34 2:07.99
2:39.37 3:14.64 3:51.89 4:28.03
4:58.05 5:32.74 6:08.90
7:16.82 8:29.70 9:06.63

A7 9:09.17OMNI
1) Laura Rosado 15 2) Sona Pinela 17
3) Bella Preneta 14 4) Megan Garner 17

30.70 1:04.20 1:40.18 2:15.52
2:46.44 3:19.85 3:54.03 4:27.94
4:59.96 5:35.54 6:12.62 6:49.30
7:22.20 7:57.77 8:33.80 9:09.17

B8 9:12.78WRAT
1) Michelle Kennedy 14 2) Katie Thornton 16
3) Sarah Dwyer 17 4) Hannah Arman 17

1:06.78 2:15.54
3:23.05 4:36.28
5:42.64 6:55.08
8:00.31 9:12.78

A9 9:14.29SYS
1) Paige Macneil 17 2) Alex Mayo 13
3) Emma Anziano 14 4) Kelly Doktorski 17

31.03 1:05.20 1:40.71 2:15.87
2:37.67 2:47.11 3:22.36

3:59.07 4:35.25 4:56.27
5:06.52 5:41.96 6:19.17 9:14.29

B10 9:15.90WYW
1) Haleigh McLaughlin 16 2) Kiersten Daly 17
3) Emily Walden 16 4) Katrina Trentos 17

31.67 1:06.49 1:43.07 2:19.35
2:51.10 3:25.85 4:02.33 4:37.99
5:09.80 5:44.94 6:22.23 6:58.92
7:30.61 8:04.90 8:40.95 9:15.90

A11 9:19.97NCY
1) Lauren Rutledge 17 2) Libby O'Hare 18
3) Caroline Sweeney 16 4) Meghan Egan 17

31.77 1:06.58 1:41.21 2:15.33
2:40.62 2:47.87 3:24.91

4:02.41 4:40.47 5:10.78 5:45.96
6:22.59 6:59.41 7:31.70 9:19.97

Women 400 LC Meter Medley Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 4:27.32CDOG
1) Ali Tyler 13 2) Liz Boyer 15
3) Brooke Perrotta 16 4) Tara Tiernan 17

33.63 1:09.13 1:44.35 2:25.18
2:54.45 3:27.60 3:56.15 4:27.32

A2 4:27.82RAC
1) Marcie Maguire 16 2) Lindsey Gordon 16
3) Elissa Clancy 15 4) Hannah Snyder 15

31.33 1:04.82 1:39.25 2:19.34
2:50.49 3:28.08 4:27.82

A3 4:34.74NCY
1) Isabel Anbar 15 2) Lizzy Colwell 16
3) Erika Ehret 15 4) Katie Colwell 17

33.41 1:08.04 1:43.27 2:23.76
2:56.50 3:33.93 4:02.62 4:34.74

A4 4:37.16WRAT
1) Simona Visinski 16 2) Willow Woods 15
3) Elizabeth Sargent 17 4) Sarah Grinalds 15

33.90 1:10.85 1:29.82
1:46.60 2:30.68 3:01.67 4:37.16
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(Women 400 LC Meter Medley Relay)
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A5 4:38.36WYW
1) Ky-lee Perry 17 2) Emma Holmquist 17
3) Natalie Larsen 15 4) Emma Kauffeld 16

33.32 1:08.96 1:46.58 2:28.01
2:59.24 3:35.52 4:05.05 4:38.36

A6 4:42.15OMNI
1) Laura Rosado 15 2) Sona Pinela 17
3) Bella Preneta 14 4) Megan Garner 17

33.41 1:08.30 1:45.64 2:28.26
3:38.93 4:08.70 4:42.15

B7 4:43.37CDOG
1) Laura Pringle 17 2) Lily Kurtz 16
3) Mia Leko 15 4) Dia Gawronski 15

34.09 1:10.82 1:49.35 2:33.72
3:03.94 3:41.11 4:09.97 4:43.37

B8 4:48.63WRAT
1) Hannah Arman 17 2) Delaney Walsh 16
3) Katie Thornton 16 4) Aileen Coyne 18

33.93 1:10.34 1:49.40 2:34.62
3:42.72 4:13.10 4:48.63

A9 4:50.66FVYT
1) Katelin Isakoff 14 2) Lilia Dunnigan 14
3) Molly Egan 16 4) Alyssa Pacewicz 16

34.85 1:13.83 1:50.00 2:32.81
3:43.56 4:14.57 4:50.66

B10 4:55.51RAC
1) Moira Lee 15 2) Jenna Leonard 15
3) Isabelle Seward 16 4) Sara Al Khatib 17

35.28 1:14.25 1:51.37 2:34.92
3:47.94 4:19.70 4:55.51

A--- DQBDEV
1) Morgan Rogers 14 2) Olivia Degroff 17
3) Miku Takabayashi 16 4) Tylor Mathieu 15

33.77 1:10.96 1:47.97 2:30.14
3:36.59 4:05.99 DQ

Men 50 LC Meter Freestyle
Olympic Trls: 23.29 #

Age   TeamName Finals Time
A - Final

WYW 171 24.01Hugo Sykes
UN 19*2 24.29Bryce Keblish
UN 19*2 24.29Jake Hoin
WRAT 174 24.65John Whiteside
UN 195 24.73Matthew Traub
UN 156 25.07Colin Roy
NCY 177 25.27Mark Forese
UN 178 25.55Pk Brannigan

B - Final
WYW 169 24.87Noah Mascoll Gomes
NCA 1710 25.22Sean Gay
UN 1711 25.60Adam Ambrosey
UN 17*12 25.64Joshua Wroblewski
WRAT 17*12 25.64Sean Paul Stolarski
AJSC 1714 26.02Paul Homorodean

UN 1715 26.21Garrett Wlochowski
NCA 1716 26.36Corey Jalbert

C - Final
FVYT 1717 25.61Christian Malone
UN 1518 25.80Dan Walsh
IVY 1919 25.88Quinn Packer
OAK 1520 26.00Jackson Ringquist
RYWC 1821 26.04Jacob Branchflower
UN 1422 26.39Chris Wu
UN 1823 26.48James Whaley
UN 1824 26.52Benjamin Clemens

Men 100 LC Meter Freestyle
Olympic Trls: 50.69 #

Age   TeamName Finals Time
A - Final

WYW 171 53.01Hugo Sykes
25.53 53.01

UN 172 53.42Jack Doherty
25.83 53.42

WYW 163 53.70Noah Mascoll Gomes
25.83 53.70

NCA 174 55.49Sean Gay
26.40 55.49

UN 175 55.57Joshua Wroblewski
26.50 55.57

WRAT 176 55.62John Whiteside
26.39 55.62

UN 167 56.02Oliver Rus
26.71 56.02

WRAT 178 57.22Sean Paul Stolarski
26.98 57.22

B - Final
UN 179 54.81Corey Gambardella

26.70 54.81
UN 1510 55.91Colin Roy

26.60 55.91
WRAT 1511 56.09Jack Gray

26.73 56.09
IVY 1912 56.26Quinn Packer

26.92 56.26
RYWC 1813 56.80Jacob Branchflower

26.99 56.80
OMNI 1614 56.85Spencer Moran

27.48 56.85
UN 1715 57.51Adam Ambrosey

27.68 57.51
AJSC 1716 58.26Paul Homorodean

27.17 58.26
C - Final

WYW 1717 54.65Lexo Walker
26.69 54.65

UN 1518 56.13Dan Walsh
26.70 56.13

UN 1619 56.32Ben Fox
27.15 56.32
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C - Final ...   (Men 100 LC Meter Freestyle)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYW 1820 56.62Alex Ignatov
27.49 56.62

UN 1621 57.32Hunter Wronski
27.81 57.32

WRAT 1522 58.55Nicolas Ortega
28.81 58.55

UN 1523 58.69Reid Chavez
27.71 58.69

UN 1524 58.99Dash Hunter
28.12 58.99

Men 200 LC Meter Freestyle
Res Rec LCM: 1:51.96 Andrew Trepp2008
Olympic Trls: 1:51.89 #

Age   TeamName Finals Time
A - Final

UN 201 1:53.50Ryan Murphy
26.34 54.82 1:24.30 1:53.50

UN 172 1:56.50Joshua Wroblewski
27.49 56.45 1:26.53 1:56.50

UN 193 1:57.13Bryce Keblish
26.38 55.44 1:26.06 1:57.13

WYW 174 1:58.18Hugo Sykes
27.80 58.29 1:28.03 1:58.18

WYW 175 1:58.93Lexo Walker
58.32 1:58.93

UN 186 2:00.42Justin Summers
27.73 57.93 1:29.32 2:00.42

WYW 187 2:01.39Alex Ignatov
28.54 58.94 1:30.89 2:01.39

WYW 168 2:01.42Noah Mascoll Gomes
27.62 58.40 1:29.43 2:01.42

B - Final
WRAT 159 1:59.94Jack Gray

28.16 59.43 1:30.38 1:59.94
WRAT 1710 2:00.82John Whiteside

28.23 59.52 1:30.82 2:00.82
UN 1511 2:01.71North Hansen

29.08 59.86 1:31.33 2:01.71
UN 1912 2:02.21Jonathan Blansfield

28.25 59.58 1:31.12 2:02.21
WYW 1713 2:02.39Erik Ryan

28.75 59.24 1:31.53 2:02.39
WYW 1714 2:02.73Jack Lynch

29.37 1:00.28 1:31.95 2:02.73
WYW 1615 2:03.03Nick Nonnenmacher

28.94 1:00.34 1:31.73 2:03.03
PSDY 1716 2:03.16Erik McKenna

59.12 2:03.16
C - Final

UN 1817 2:00.97North Woods
28.55 58.63 1:30.50 2:00.97

WYW 1718 2:01.09James Mostofi
29.11 59.81 1:30.88 2:01.09

WRAT 1519 2:01.30Nicolas Ortega
28.88 59.21 1:30.77 2:01.30

UN 1620 2:03.39Liam Riebling
28.32 1:00.01 1:32.08 2:03.39

WRAT 1721 2:03.79Sean Paul Stolarski
27.51 59.14 1:31.52 2:03.79

UN 1822 2:04.46Connor Robison
29.18 1:00.58 1:33.18 2:04.46

UN 1523 2:06.16Alex Chernysh
29.21 1:00.89 1:33.52 2:06.16

OMNI 1624 2:06.64Spencer Moran
1:00.32 2:06.64

Men 400 LC Meter Freestyle
Olympic Trls: 3:58.69 #

Age   TeamName Finals Time
A - Final

UN 201 4:01.21Ryan Murphy
27.09 56.99 1:27.65 1:57.80

2:28.75 3:00.05 3:31.10 4:01.21
UN 152 4:05.92Kieran Smith

27.82 58.60 1:29.82 2:01.30
2:32.71 3:04.22 3:35.40 4:05.92

UN 173 4:10.82Joshua Wroblewski
28.29 59.37 1:31.59 2:03.87

2:36.32 3:08.45 3:40.14 4:10.82
WYW 174 4:17.45Lexo Walker

28.37 59.52 1:32.99 2:06.62
2:40.23 3:13.31 3:46.72 4:17.45

WYW 165 4:17.63Robby Giller
29.02 1:00.94 1:33.26 2:06.34

2:39.35 3:12.44 3:45.38 4:17.63
WYW 176 4:18.35James Mostofi

29.81 1:01.86 1:34.50 2:08.29
2:42.07 3:14.88 3:47.32 4:18.35

WYW 167 4:19.79Noah Mascoll Gomes
28.73 59.90 1:32.72 2:05.19

2:38.79 3:12.38 3:46.63 4:19.79
WYW 188 4:20.38Alex Ignatov

1:02.62 2:09.01
3:16.36 4:20.38

B - Final
UN 169 4:15.29Will Suchy

30.19 1:02.03 1:34.21 2:05.84
2:38.49 3:11.03 3:44.07 4:15.29

UN 1810 4:17.73North Woods
29.36 1:01.28 1:34.01 2:06.77

2:39.92 3:13.04 3:46.08 4:17.73
WRAT 1511 4:19.41Jack Gray

29.67 1:01.89 1:34.71 2:08.46
2:41.59 3:15.04 3:47.48 4:19.41

UN 1612 4:19.75James Huang
30.55 1:03.06 1:36.42 2:09.32

2:42.87 3:16.18 3:49.17 4:19.75
UN 1513 4:21.16North Hansen

30.54 1:03.24 1:36.52 2:09.85
2:43.33 3:16.43 3:49.41 4:21.16
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B - Final ...   (Men 400 LC Meter Freestyle)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

UN 1514 4:21.27Tim Joyce
29.73 1:02.22 1:35.25 2:08.77

2:42.39 3:15.94 3:49.54 4:21.27
UN 1815 4:26.04Connor Robison

1:03.83 2:12.09
3:20.85 4:26.04

UN 1516 4:26.46Dan Walsh
29.15 1:01.27 1:34.44 2:08.65

2:43.29 3:18.38 3:53.20 4:26.46

C - Final
WYW 1717 4:20.07Erik Ryan

29.24 1:01.60 1:34.39 2:08.22
2:41.26 3:15.20 3:48.07 4:20.07

WYW 1618 4:22.86Nick Nonnenmacher
30.40 1:02.61 1:35.57 2:08.80

2:42.62 3:16.33 3:50.04 4:22.86
BDEV 1619 4:25.01Garret Gallo

30.13 1:02.62 1:36.07 2:09.40
2:43.35 3:17.65 3:51.92 4:25.01

OAK 1520 4:25.18Jackson Ringquist
29.66 1:03.10 1:37.61 2:11.53

2:45.79 3:19.74 3:53.56 4:25.18
UN 1621 4:28.02Liam Riebling

30.06 1:03.05 1:36.74 2:10.88
2:45.12 3:19.35 3:54.44 4:28.02

UN 1522 4:28.99Alex Chernysh
30.05 1:03.19 1:37.04 2:11.38

2:46.03 3:20.16 3:55.01 4:28.99
CDOG 1523 4:31.90Brennan Carroll

31.36 1:05.27 1:39.90 2:14.49
2:49.30 3:23.85 3:58.26 4:31.90

UN 1724 4:32.43Eric Weidman
1:05.70 2:15.75
3:24.87 4:32.43

Men 1500 LC Meter Freestyle
Olympic Trls: 15:49.99 #

Age   TeamName Finals Time
WYW 161 16:06.60Robby Giller
UN 182 16:14.43Karl Bishop
WYW 173 16:51.99James Mostofi
WYW 184 16:54.88Alex Ignatov
WRAT 155 17:03.45Nicolas Ortega
WRAT 156 17:25.75Jack Gray
OMNI 167 17:45.39Ehran Hodes
UN 208 18:00.84Ryan Murphy

Men 100 LC Meter Backstroke
Olympic Trls: 57.19 #

Age   TeamName Finals Time
A - Final

UN 151 58.49Kieran Smith
28.79 58.49

UN 182 59.01Matthew Dagenais
28.45 59.01

WRAT 173 59.35John Whiteside
28.85 59.35

UN 194 1:00.03Matthew Traub
28.22 1:00.03

UN 165 1:01.03James Huang
30.24 1:01.03

WYW 176 1:01.87Hugo Sykes
30.69 1:01.87

UN 177 1:02.36Kevin Santoro
UN 198 1:03.21Bryce Keblish

30.40 1:03.21
B - Final

PSDY 179 1:02.09Erik McKenna
29.71 1:02.09

UN 1510 1:02.13Alex Chernysh
30.21 1:02.13

OMNI 1611 1:02.38Spencer Moran
30.14 1:02.38

UN 1712 1:04.75Guido Balderrama
31.48 1:04.75

NCA 1713 1:04.81Corey Jalbert
UN 1414 1:05.04Chris Wu

31.44 1:05.04
UN 1515 1:05.23Colin Roy

31.57 1:05.23
UN 1716 1:07.50Adam Ambrosey

33.01 1:07.50
C - Final

FVYT 1417 1:03.54Christopher Weber
30.47 1:03.54

WYW 1718 1:03.71James Mostofi
30.84 1:03.71

UN 1919 1:04.56Jonathan Blansfield
31.06 1:04.56

UN 1620 1:04.69Ben Fox
UN 1521 1:05.24Liam Colleran

31.45 1:05.24
BEAR 1622 1:05.84Colin Merrill

31.70 1:05.84
NCY 1723 1:05.92Mark Forese

32.28 1:05.92
IVY 1924 1:06.29Quinn Packer

32.43 1:06.29

Men 200 LC Meter Backstroke
Olympic Trls: 2:03.79 #

Age   TeamName Finals Time
A - Final

UN 151 2:05.57Kieran Smith
29.98 1:01.79 1:33.69 2:05.57

UN 162 2:10.11James Huang
31.32 1:03.87 1:38.08 2:10.11

WYW 163 2:10.35Jake Kealy
30.23 1:03.14 1:37.33 2:10.35

UN 174 2:14.50Garrett Wlochowski
31.97 1:07.04 1:41.08 2:14.50
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A - Final ...   (Men 200 LC Meter Backstroke)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

UN 155 2:15.14Alex Chernysh
31.93 1:07.23 1:41.89 2:15.14

WRAT 176 2:15.96John Whiteside
31.18 1:05.54 1:40.83 2:15.96

OMNI 167 2:17.65Spencer Moran
31.29 1:05.19 1:41.88 2:17.65

WYW 168 2:20.73Robby Giller
32.75 1:08.23 1:45.46 2:20.73

B - Final
UN 179 2:11.56Kevin Santoro

31.06 1:04.01 1:37.69 2:11.56
WYW 1710 2:15.39James Mostofi

32.54 1:07.31 1:40.81 2:15.39
OAK 1711 2:15.77Mitch Karangekis

31.55 1:05.29 1:40.55 2:15.77
FVYT 1412 2:17.93Christopher Weber

31.80 1:07.06 1:42.68 2:17.93
UN 1713 2:19.12Guido Balderrama

32.10 1:06.50 1:43.28 2:19.12
NCA 1714 2:19.64Corey Jalbert

32.27 1:07.00 1:43.71 2:19.64
BEAR 1615 2:20.87Colin Merrill

33.10 1:08.03 1:45.39 2:20.87
WRAT 1516 2:23.63Nicolas Ortega

34.28 1:10.33 1:46.68 2:23.63
C - Final

UN 1417 2:16.53Colin Mackellar
31.72 1:06.07 1:41.69 2:16.53

PSDY 1718 2:17.50Erik McKenna
31.95 1:07.26 1:42.85 2:17.50

UN 1819 2:20.27Simon Ginsberg
32.37 1:07.89 1:44.03 2:20.27

WYW 1620 2:20.73Nick Nonnenmacher
33.13 1:08.80 1:44.56 2:20.73

WYW 1721 2:21.05Erik Ryan
33.77 1:08.62 1:45.31 2:21.05

UN 1722 2:23.57Corey Gambardella
32.12 1:08.50 1:46.49 2:23.57

UN 1423 2:23.75Chris Wu
33.91 1:10.06 1:47.58 2:23.75

UN 1524 2:28.10Aj Bornstein
33.95 1:11.00 1:49.69 2:28.10

Men 100 LC Meter Breaststroke
Olympic Trls: 1:03.69 #

Age   TeamName Finals Time
A - Final

UN 211 1:04.53Preston Schilling
30.40 1:04.53

UN 152 1:05.23Aj Bornstein
31.17 1:05.23

YALE 183 1:05.98Jacob Limaldi
30.80 1:05.98

UN 184 1:08.36Anthony Dell'Isola
31.61 1:08.36

UN 155 1:08.75Dash Hunter
32.62 1:08.75

NCA 176 1:08.81Sean Gay
31.37 1:08.81

UN 187 1:08.87North Woods
32.38 1:08.87

UN 168 1:09.10Oliver Rus

B - Final
UN 189 1:09.04Benjamin Clemens

32.70 1:09.04
WYW 1510 1:09.27Noah Cheruk

32.58 1:09.27
OMNI 1611 1:10.15Ehran Hodes

32.34 1:10.15
UN 1612 1:11.25Luke Wang

33.10 1:11.25
UN 1713 1:11.44Eric Weidman

33.98 1:11.44
UN 2014 1:11.88William Holloman

33.58 1:11.88
WYW 1715 1:12.96Jack Lynch

33.88 1:12.96
UN 16--- DQDavid Alstott

33.03 DQ
C - Final

UN 1617 1:10.90Joseph Sepuca
33.19 1:10.90

WYW 1618 1:11.97Wesley Fales
33.40 1:11.97

WYW 1619 1:12.91Bexhet Dovolani
33.99 1:12.91

AJSC 1720 1:12.93Paul Homorodean
33.81 1:12.93

UN 1621 1:14.40Alex Burns
35.69 1:14.40

UN 1622 1:14.61Paul O'Connor
36.38 1:14.61

PSDY 1423 1:15.80John Barsanti
35.33 1:15.80

IVY 1924 1:15.89Quinn Packer
35.17 1:15.89

Men 200 LC Meter Breaststroke
Olympic Trls: 2:18.39 #

Age   TeamName Finals Time
A - Final

YALE 191 2:19.64Jonathan Rutter
32.40 1:07.81 1:43.98 2:19.64

UN 152 2:19.66Aj Bornstein
31.59 1:07.16 1:43.26 2:19.66

UN 213 2:23.23Preston Schilling
32.11 1:08.65 1:45.75 2:23.23

NCA 174 2:30.78Sean Gay
33.32 1:11.09 1:50.69 2:30.78
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A - Final ...   (Men 200 LC Meter Breaststroke)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

UN 155 2:31.68Charlie Palsho
33.70 1:12.50 1:52.67 2:31.68

UN 186 2:32.35Anthony Dell'Isola
1:13.09 2:32.35

UN 177 2:33.36Stefan Garbee
34.01 1:11.64 1:51.42 2:33.36

UN 188 2:34.38North Woods
34.13 1:12.69 1:53.11 2:34.38

B - Final
UN 159 2:28.08Dash Hunter

33.44 1:11.64 1:50.50 2:28.08
WYW 1510 2:31.58Noah Cheruk

32.94 1:11.04 1:50.74 2:31.58
UN 1611 2:33.97Joseph Sepuca

34.23 1:13.22 1:53.24 2:33.97
UN 1712 2:34.57Eric Weidman

34.77 1:14.55 1:53.51 2:34.57
OMNI 1613 2:35.59Ehran Hodes

34.78 1:14.41 1:54.59 2:35.59
UN 1814 2:37.19Benjamin Clemens

1:15.88 2:37.19
UN 1415 2:37.70Connor Morikawa

35.40 1:14.58 1:56.09 2:37.70
WYW 1616 2:45.75Bexhet Dovolani

35.29 1:17.07 2:01.59 2:45.75
C - Final

UN 1617 2:35.68Oliver Rus
35.13 1:15.54 1:55.38 2:35.68

UN 1418 2:37.31John McNab
35.44 1:15.68 1:56.68 2:37.31

WYW 1619 2:38.91Wesley Fales
34.26 1:14.07 1:56.16 2:38.91

WYW 1820 2:39.09Alex Ignatov
35.37 1:15.61 1:57.64 2:39.09

UN 1621 2:39.37David Alstott
1:19.72 2:39.37

UN 1622 2:40.16Jared Nussbaum
35.73 1:15.49 1:58.06 2:40.16

UN 1423 2:46.72Chris Wu
36.44 1:17.17 2:01.16 2:46.72

UN 1724 2:50.01Gregory Lucas
38.08 1:20.81 2:05.29 2:50.01

Men 100 LC Meter Butterfly
Olympic Trls: 54.79 #

Age   TeamName Finals Time
A - Final

UN 191 56.59Jake Hoin
26.32 56.59

UN 202 56.73Michael White Jr.
26.46 56.73

YALE 193 56.84Joey Carbone
26.80 56.84

UN 184 57.58Justin Summers
27.53 57.58

UN 185 57.78Eddie Donovan
26.97 57.78

YALE 226 57.81Jake Goldstein
CDOG 167 57.90David May

27.01 57.90
UN 168 58.12James Huang

27.44 58.12
B - Final

UN 179 55.13Corey Gambardella
26.36 55.13

UN 1910 58.30Matthew Traub
26.65 58.30

WYW 1711 59.81Lexo Walker
28.52 59.81

WYW 1612 1:00.07Robby Giller
28.33 1:00.07

UN 1713 1:00.08Guido Balderrama
28.67 1:00.08

AJSC 1714 1:00.90Paul Homorodean
27.83 1:00.90

NCA 1715 1:01.04Sean Gay
WYW 1616 1:02.77Jake Kealy

29.35 1:02.77
C - Final

WYW 1717 1:00.66Erik Ryan
28.95 1:00.66

WYW 1718 1:01.12Hugo Sykes
28.15 1:01.12

CDOG 1719 1:01.13Kyle Shadeck
28.67 1:01.13

RYWC 1820 1:01.50Jacob Branchflower
28.32 1:01.50

UN 1821 1:01.55James Whaley
29.19 1:01.55

PSDY 1722 1:01.85Erik McKenna
28.93 1:01.85

UN 1623 1:01.94Liam Riebling
29.55 1:01.94

UN 1524 1:02.59Luke Stewart

Men 200 LC Meter Butterfly
Olympic Trls: 2:01.99 #

Age   TeamName Finals Time
A - Final

YALE 191 2:03.90Joey Carbone
28.07 1:00.04 1:31.90 2:03.90

UN 182 2:06.38Eddie Donovan
28.21 1:00.02 1:32.69 2:06.38

UN 163 2:08.69James Huang
28.19 1:01.37 1:35.34 2:08.69

UN 174 2:11.56Guido Balderrama
29.40 1:02.56 1:37.51 2:11.56

WYW 175 2:12.32Erik Ryan
30.69 1:03.60 1:38.56 2:12.32
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A - Final ...   (Men 200 LC Meter Butterfly)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYW 166 2:13.98Robby Giller
1:03.73 2:13.98

WYW 177 2:16.18Jack Lynch
30.80 1:05.12 1:39.67 2:16.18

UN 178 2:35.91Corey Gambardella
26.61 55.73 1:50.44 2:35.91

B - Final
WYW 179 2:11.00Lexo Walker

29.20 1:02.48 1:36.45 2:11.00
UN 1710 2:13.51Stefan Garbee

29.95 1:03.95 1:38.11 2:13.51
UN 1611 2:13.95Will Suchy

30.13 1:04.15 1:38.83 2:13.95
UN 1712 2:15.21Max Padro

30.58 1:04.99 1:39.98 2:15.21
UN 1513 2:15.90North Hansen

30.70 1:05.35 1:41.15 2:15.90
UN 1814 2:16.09James Whaley

30.63 1:04.91 1:40.52 2:16.09
UN 1815 2:16.57Connor Robison

1:03.42 2:16.57
CDOG 1716 2:17.69Kyle Shadeck

30.08 1:05.53 1:41.37 2:17.69
C - Final

BEAR 1817 2:16.47Matt Donohue
30.17 1:04.86 1:40.43 2:16.47

UN 1618 2:17.40Liam Riebling
30.19 1:04.42 1:40.27 2:17.40

BEAR 1619 2:17.98Colin Merrill
30.92 1:06.85 1:42.31 2:17.98

UN 1520 2:19.99Kevin Yanagisawa
31.00 1:06.39 1:42.69 2:19.99

WYW 1621 2:24.68Bexhet Dovolani
31.17 1:07.54 1:46.86 2:24.68

WYW 3622 2:25.24Jeremy Virgil
31.93 1:08.89 1:47.01 2:25.24

UN 1723 2:25.32Robert Driscoll
1:07.50 2:25.32

NCA 15--- DQJake Demartino
30.77 1:06.57 1:43.82 DQ

Men 200 LC Meter IM
Olympic Trls: 2:05.09 #

Age   TeamName Finals Time
A - Final

UN 201 2:06.28Michael White Jr.
27.25 1:00.24 1:36.77 2:06.28

UN 152 2:06.38Kieran Smith
27.55 59.73 1:37.43 2:06.38

UN 183 2:11.15Matthew Dagenais
27.83 1:02.26 1:39.58 2:11.15

UN 164 2:12.60James Huang
27.96 1:01.40 1:41.09 2:12.60

NCA 175 2:17.12Sean Gay
29.02 1:06.15 1:44.75 2:17.12

UN 176 2:17.91Stefan Garbee
1:05.47 1:46.19 2:17.91

UN 177 2:18.83Adam Ambrosey
28.06 1:05.48 1:46.23 2:18.83

UN 158 2:20.45Aj Bornstein
29.93 1:09.09 1:46.91 2:20.45

B - Final
UN 169 2:17.16Oliver Rus

29.74 1:06.85 1:45.51 2:17.16
UN 1710 2:17.89Max Padro

29.44 1:04.97 1:46.22 2:17.89
PSDY 1711 2:18.92Erik McKenna

28.26 1:04.87 1:47.23 2:18.92
WYW 1712 2:20.15Erik Ryan

29.85 1:05.55 1:48.55 2:20.15
UN 1513 2:20.51Alex Chernysh

31.10 1:06.66 1:48.22 2:20.51
UN 1714 2:21.94Jack Doherty

28.65 1:04.76 1:46.91 2:21.94
WYW 1515 2:22.45Noah Cheruk

31.53 1:09.50 1:49.24 2:22.45
UN 1516 2:24.64Dash Hunter

31.03 1:09.15 1:50.11 2:24.64
C - Final

OMNI 1617 2:20.42Spencer Moran
30.40 1:04.67 1:49.15 2:20.42

CDOG 1718 2:20.46Kyle Shadeck
29.93 1:06.76 1:48.90 2:20.46

BEAR 1819 2:20.79Matt Donohue
29.77 1:06.61 1:48.94 2:20.79

WYW 1620 2:22.00Jake Kealy
29.86 1:05.12 1:50.39 2:22.00

UN 1621 2:22.37Joseph Sepuca
30.11 1:08.10 1:48.65 2:22.37

UN 1622 2:22.74Jared Nussbaum
30.82 1:08.65 1:49.82 2:22.74

UN 1623 2:22.82Hunter Wronski
30.77 1:11.34 1:49.75 2:22.82

OAK 1724 2:24.26Mitch Karangekis
30.85 1:04.91 1:50.10 2:24.26

Men 400 LC Meter IM
Olympic Trls: 4:27.49 #

Age   TeamName Finals Time
A - Final

UN 151 4:27.37#Kieran Smith
27.74 1:00.34 1:35.05 2:08.19

2:46.82 3:25.61 3:57.11 4:27.37
WYW 162 4:42.14Robby Giller

29.40 1:02.96 1:39.92 2:15.87
2:57.53 3:39.00 4:11.34 4:42.14

UN 153 4:44.97Aj Bornstein
29.21 1:02.58 1:42.06 2:20.40

2:57.83 3:36.77 4:10.94 4:44.97
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A - Final ...   (Men 400 LC Meter IM)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

UN 164 4:47.54James Huang
28.69 1:02.36 1:39.57 2:15.59

2:56.84 3:39.74 4:14.22 4:47.54
BEAR 165 4:49.44Colin Merrill

30.63 1:05.49 1:42.43 2:18.83
3:00.75 3:42.54 4:16.44 4:49.44

WYW 176 4:53.91Jack Lynch
29.71 1:03.83 1:42.90 2:21.61

3:03.45 3:46.53 4:20.33 4:53.91
WYW 177 4:57.82Erik Ryan

1:05.31 2:20.69
3:49.67 4:57.82

CDOG 178 5:01.85Kyle Shadeck
30.21 1:04.80 1:44.39 2:22.39

3:06.82 3:51.67 4:27.40 5:01.85

B - Final
WYW 169 4:51.34Jake Kealy

30.19 1:05.81 1:41.78 2:16.83
3:02.01 3:46.84 4:19.71 4:51.34

WYW 1710 4:54.62James Mostofi
1:05.13 2:19.06
3:48.62 4:54.62

WYW 1811 4:56.30Alex Ignatov
30.20 1:06.89 2:27.80

3:08.60 3:50.97 4:24.55 4:56.30
WYW 1612 4:56.36Wesley Fales

31.17 1:06.20 1:45.35 2:23.06
3:05.88 3:47.84 4:22.90 4:56.36

WYW 1613 4:56.45Nick Nonnenmacher
31.81 1:07.57 1:46.53 2:24.60

3:08.45 3:51.66 4:24.73 4:56.45
UN 1714 4:57.71Kevin Santoro

31.85 1:08.48 1:44.53 2:19.89
3:04.99 3:50.58 4:24.24 4:57.71

UN 1515 5:02.17Alex Chernysh
32.15 1:10.05 1:47.33 2:24.57

3:09.14 3:55.31 4:29.14 5:02.17
WYW 17--- DQLexo Walker

29.25 1:03.30 1:42.93
3:07.62 3:54.60 4:30.56 DQ

C - Final
UN 1717 4:54.26Max Padro

30.48 1:04.50 1:43.76 2:22.29
3:04.55 3:46.96 4:20.73 4:54.26

OMNI 1618 4:57.82Ehran Hodes
32.26 1:10.09 1:51.77 2:31.68

3:12.06 3:52.01 4:26.25 4:57.82
BEAR 1819 4:57.85Matt Donohue

30.40 1:04.53 1:44.04 2:23.30
3:07.75 3:52.50 4:25.39 4:57.85

WRAT 1520 4:58.04Nicolas Ortega
31.64 1:08.02 1:45.89 2:23.70

3:09.24 3:54.47 4:26.55 4:58.04

UN 1421 5:00.96John McNab
31.75 1:08.73 1:49.79 2:28.80

3:09.60 3:52.25 4:27.34 5:00.96
UN 1622 5:03.76Jared Nussbaum

31.49 1:09.43 1:48.69 2:28.64
3:11.23 3:54.77 4:30.39 5:03.76

WYW 1623 5:07.07Bexhet Dovolani
31.23 1:07.65 1:49.51 2:31.50

3:14.33 3:57.87 4:32.71 5:07.07
UN 1824 5:10.85James Whaley

1:06.96 2:29.03
4:00.00 5:10.85

Men 400 LC Meter Freestyle Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:37.64WYW
1) Noah Mascoll Gomes 16 2) Lexo Walker 17
3) Robby Giller 16 4) Hugo Sykes 17

25.80 54.37 1:20.74 1:49.18
2:15.58 2:44.73 3:10.30 3:37.64

A2 3:44.56WRAT
1) Sean Paul Stolarski 17 2) John Whiteside 17
3) Jack Gray 15 4) Jeffrey Sargent 51

26.55 1:49.26
2:15.34 2:44.17 3:12.32 3:44.56

B3 3:48.44WYW
1) Alex Ignatov 18 2) Jake Kealy 16
3) Erik Ryan 17 4) James Mostofi 17

27.17 56.59 1:23.51 1:53.21
2:20.34 2:50.11 3:18.61 3:48.44

A4 3:51.04NCA
1) Corey Jalbert 17 2) Nathan Motisi 16
3) Jake Demartino 15 4) Sean Gay 17

27.24 57.55 1:26.53 1:57.59
2:26.28 2:56.20 3:22.26 3:51.04

A5 4:01.76FVYT
1) Christian Malone 17 2) Joe Rusnock 12
3) Christopher Weber 14 4) Alex Beauchene 13

2:04.55
3:02.22 4:01.76

A6 4:02.02OMNI
1) Spencer Moran 16 2) Ehran Hodes 16
3) Steven Zhang 13 4) Sam Lovejoy 14

27.68 56.58 1:24.74 1:55.11
2:26.71 3:00.87 4:02.02

A7 4:03.94CDOG
1) Brennan Carroll 15 2) Kyle Mazziotti 13
3) Drew Donlan 14 4) Kyle Shadeck 17

28.80 1:00.55 1:29.19 2:00.44
2:31.35 3:04.45 3:32.90 4:03.94
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Men 800 LC Meter Freestyle Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 8:08.14WYW
1) Noah Mascoll Gomes 16 2) Robby Giller 16
3) Lexo Walker 17 4) Hugo Sykes 17

28.72 59.66 1:30.49 2:01.58
2:30.13 3:01.44 3:33.07 4:03.75
4:31.58 5:02.69 5:34.18 6:05.99
6:33.38 7:04.19 7:35.92 8:08.14

A2 8:17.73WRAT
1) Jack Gray 15 2) Nicolas Ortega 15
3) Sean Paul Stolarski 17 4) John Whiteside 17

28.57 59.89 1:31.64 2:01.39
2:30.38 3:01.77 3:34.71 4:06.83
4:35.25 5:07.44 5:40.76 6:13.30
6:41.00 7:12.76 7:45.64 8:17.73

B3 8:27.74WYW
1) James Mostofi 17 2) Erik Ryan 17
3) Alex Ignatov 18 4) Jake Kealy 16

28.89 1:01.10 1:35.03 2:08.85
2:37.05 3:09.08 3:42.13 4:15.36
4:44.15 5:16.98 5:49.94 6:22.05
6:50.23 7:22.09 7:54.78 8:27.74

A4 8:32.73NCA
1) Sean Gay 17 2) Nathan Motisi 16
3) Micheal Motisi 14 4) Corey Jalbert 17

28.80 1:00.27 1:32.24 2:03.50
2:27.17 2:33.72 3:06.85

3:41.23 4:13.88 4:44.58 5:18.52
5:53.72 6:27.14 8:32.73

A5 8:49.32CDOG
1) Matt Lettiero 17 2) Kyle Mazziotti 13
3) Brennan Carroll 15 4) Kyle Shadeck 17

30.86 1:04.75 1:38.26 2:11.41
2:41.84 3:16.27 3:51.86 4:26.44

4:43.17 4:56.58 5:30.71
6:05.48 6:39.04 7:08.64 8:49.32

A6 9:24.17FVYT
1) Christopher Weber 14 2) Alex Beauchene 13
3) Joe Rusnock 12 4) Christian Malone 17

29.21 1:01.95 1:36.45 2:09.28
2:34.60 2:41.54 3:19.66

3:59.09 4:35.39 5:08.01 5:44.54
6:21.71 6:57.10 7:27.57 9:24.17

Men 400 LC Meter Medley Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 4:04.45WYW
1) Jake Kealy 16 2) Noah Cheruk 15
3) Robby Giller 16 4) Hugo Sykes 17

29.69 1:02.05 1:34.40 2:11.02
2:38.57 3:10.35 3:36.15 4:04.45

B2 4:10.76WYW
1) James Mostofi 17 2) Wesley Fales 16
3) Lexo Walker 17 4) Noah Mascoll Gomes 16

31.24 1:04.42 1:37.79 2:16.89
2:44.28 3:16.22 3:42.30 4:10.76

A3 4:14.84NCA
1) Corey Jalbert 17 2) Sean Gay 17
3) Jake Demartino 15 4) Nathan Motisi 16

31.06 1:04.83 1:37.27 2:13.59
2:42.45 3:15.58 3:43.69 4:14.84

A4 4:21.70WRAT
1) John Whiteside 17 2) Nicolas Ortega 15
3) Jack Gray 15 4) Sean Paul Stolarski 17

29.36 1:00.99 1:38.94 2:23.18
2:51.41 3:25.29 3:51.77 4:21.70

A5 4:30.72OMNI
1) Sam Lovejoy 14 2) Ehran Hodes 16
3) Spencer Moran 16 4) Steven Zhang 13

34.52 1:11.27 1:44.14 2:22.08
2:51.98 3:26.32 3:57.60 4:30.72

A6 4:31.48FVYT
1) Christopher Weber 14 2) Christian Malone 17
3) Alex Beauchene 13 4) Joe Rusnock 12

31.50 1:04.64 1:39.14 2:19.23
2:37.49 2:51.06 4:31.48

A7 4:38.26CDOG
1) Brennan Carroll 15 2) Kyle Shadeck 17
3) Matt Lettiero 17 4) Derek Melanson 14

34.55 1:11.35 1:46.99 2:27.34
2:57.86 3:33.53 4:03.76 4:38.26
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